Unit 37 — Test Practice

Below are five gquestions, (1) to (5). In each question there are six items (words or chunks)
and three definitions.
In each question, match three of the items 1-6 to the definitions on the right.

Write the number of the item next to its definition, as shown in the example.

EXAMPLE
1 an adult
2 a baby 6 an adult human female
3. a boy 1 a grown-up person
4, agirl 5 an adult human male
5 aman
6. awoman
(1)
1. a captain
2: a celebrity someone you do not know
3 a follower a natural ability to be good at something
4. a foreigner someone who is famous
o a stranger
6. talent
(2)
1. a lioness
2. atire the art of designing buildings
3. architecture the time when you are not working
4, happiness the measured amount of heat
5 leisure
6. temperature
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(3)
1.  to binge-watch

2. to roast

34 to sew
4, shall
5. to spare
6. to store
(4)
1. environmentally friendly
2. every single
3. out of date
4. self-service
Bl up to date
6. user-friendly
(5)
1. before dark
2. inaway
3. inwriting
4. later on

5. with the help of something

6. without delay

to keep things in a special place for use in
the future

to cook food in an oven or over a fire

to join two pieces of cloth together by
putting thread through them with a

needle

modern, recent
each

not fashionable

at atime in the future
immediately

considered in a particular manner

How many correct answers have you gotten? Your score is....

Number of correct answers:

15

14

13

12

11

0|9 8 7 6 3 4 3 2 1]0

Your grade:

100

93

87

80

73

67 | 60 | 53 (47 |40 (33 |27 |20 (13 |7 | O
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